Laser Power
Wavelength*

CW Power

Power Stability

Duty Cycle

Modulation Frequency
Rise and Fall Time
Peak Power

92-10.7 um
10W

+3%
0-100%
0-100 kHz*
200 ps
10W

Typical performance at 10.55 ym:

Dimensions & Weight
Laser Weight
Dimensions Lx W x H
Controller Weight

Controller Dim. Lx W x H

Intensity

<100 kHz

9.2 9.7 10.2 10.7

Wavelength [um]

95 Ibs
155x45x35in
11bs
70x65x35in

Beam Characteristics
Beam Waist Diameter
Waist Location

Mode Quality

Full Divergence Angle
Polarization

Heat & Cooling

Heat Dissipation
Cooling Requirement
Working Temperature
Storage Temp. Range

DC Power Requirements
Laser RF Driver (U 1)

Notes

24 mm

Output Coupler
M2<12

55 mrad

>50:1 Linear Vertical

<100 W

Fan Cooled Closed Loop
5- 40 °C (non-condensing)
5-50 °C (non-condensing)

2V|4A

Prmax—Pmin

Power Stability calculated by: * P 4P
max min
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Beam specifications measured at: —
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